Clty Of N ewa rk 920 girtgagasntreet

Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 11-0099 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted
File created: 2/7/2011 In control: Engineering
On agenda: 2/16/2011 Final action: 2/16/2011
Title: Dept/ Agency: Engineering

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing  (X) Amending

Type of Service: Change Order/Amend Resolution #: 7R4-c 061709
Purpose: Extend contract period

Entity Name: Bismark Construction Corporation

Entity Address: 207-209 Berkeley Avenue, Newark, NJ 07107
Contract Amount: $1,321,454.00

Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Engineering

Contract Period: Extended through March 31, 2011

Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( )Prof. Ser. ( )EUS
( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( )RFP ( )RFQ
( ) Private Sale ( )Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( )n/a

Additional Information: N/A

Bids Received: 1

Invitation: Engineering Director, February 15, 2011

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/16/2011 1 Municipal Council Adopt Pass

Dept/ Agency: Engineering

Action: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending

Type of Service: Change Order/Amend Resolution #: 7R4-c 061709
Purpose: Extend contract period

Entity Name: Bismark Construction Corporation

Entity Address: 207-209 Berkeley Avenue, Newark, NJ 07107
Contract Amount: $1,321,454.00

Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Engineering

Contract Period: Extended through March 31, 2011

Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( )Prof. Ser. ( )EUS
( ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( )RFP ( )RFQ
( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( )n/a

Additional Information: N/A

Bids Received: 1

Invitation: Engineering Director, February 15, 2011

City of Newark Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/23/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

